Voyageur Aviation

Aircraft support price chart

Jan 01/2024

- Jet Fuel please call in as price fluctuates. (705-482-7435)
- Glycol type 1 @ \$7.10/L @ this time.
- Glycol type 4 @ \$ 9.90/L @ this time.
- Glycol truck \$155.00 each time during regular hours.
- Call outs for Fuel truck after hours \$165 includes 1 staff.
- Call outs for Glycol truck after hours \$285.00 includes 2 staff.
- Baggage handling \$150.00 per service.
- Kubota with GPU \$150.00 per hour min. 1 hour charge.
- Disinfection of touch points in aircraft \$60.00 per service, using your products with SDS provided.
- Disinfection of touch points in aircraft \$85.00 per service, we supply product with SDS.
- Heater for aircraft \$100.00 per hour min 1 hour.
- Lav cart service \$150.00 each time.
- Air stairs are \$85.00 for each service.
- Forklift \$150.00 per hour min 1 hour.
- Wheelchair ramp. (No charge)
- FBO usage daily \$74.99 for up to 5 people
- FBO usage daily \$149.99 for up to 15 people
- FBO usage Monthly \$449.99 for up to 15 people
- FBO car usage daily for up to 30 km a day \$69.99 plus gas used plus .35 Cents each KM over 30 KM used.
- FBO car usage monthly for up to 30Km a day \$849.99 plus gas used plus .35 Cents each km over 30Km used.
- FBO catering service set up fees of \$65.00.
- FBO Requested Delivery fee within city limits. \$65.00

Note: All prices are in Canadian plus applicable taxes and can come at a discounted rate with Fuel or Glycol contracts. All Drivers must provide Driver's license and must be min 25 years of age. All prices could change with 30 days' notice due to increases with products, and a new price chart would be provided prior to price change. Price list will be updated again Jan/2025

Manager, Facilities, PME & Airport Services

Dan 01/2024

Page 2 of 2

Voyageur Aviation FBO Vehicle Agreement
Sign out Date:Time:
Driver's licence attached:
Plate#Millage:
FBO Clerk sign out:
FBO Vehicle usage and responsibilities are the following.
 Operator is responsible for doing a walk around and reporting any damages found on the log sheet. Operator is responsible of any parking tickets or tickets of any sort during the times they have signed out the vehicle and is in their possession. Operator is responsible to return vehicle full of fuel or we will have to charge for fuel used at current rate. Operator is responsible to complete logbook and millage when returning the vehicle. Operator must provide valid driver's licence.
Price is \$69.99 daily for up to 30 km then .35 cents each additional km plus applicable taxes or monthly rates can be discussed on contract pricing based on FBO price chart). Gas charged as used and must be minimum 25 years of age with valid driver's licence. FBO car usage monthly for up to 300Km a month \$849.99 plus gas used plus .35 Cents each km over 300Km used.
I sigh that I have read and understand all above. signature: Date
Sign in-returned:
Date:Time:
Mileage:

Damage reported:

Date: _____

FBO Clerk Signed received: